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Citation Name Offense Docket No
02000086 A.B. POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA 02000086A
25-14546 A.B. ASSAULT BY CONTACT FAMILY VIOLENCE 2514546A
25-12799 ADAMS, AMY MICHELLE EXPIRED MOTOR VEHICLE REGISTRATION 250008897
25-12799 ADAMS, AMY MICHELLE FAILURE TO PROVIDE PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 2ND OFFENSE 250008898
25-12799 ADAMS, AMY MICHELLE DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 250008899
25-13241 AL KHAYYAT, LARA A EXPIRED MOTOR VEHICLE REGISTRATION 250008962
25-13241 AL KHAYYAT, LARA A FAILURE TO PROVIDE PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 250008963
25-13241 AL KHAYYAT, LARA A VIOLATE RESTRICTION ON DL 250008964
25-14520 ASHBY, LARRY S. SPEEDING IN A CONSTRUCTION ZONE - WORKERS PRESENT  63 MPH in a  45 MPH zone 250009118
25-13781 AVILES, EDUARDO A. DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 250009145
25-13781 AVILES, EDUARDO A. FAILURE TO PROVIDE PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 250009146
25-14558 BRADY, BRADY L. SPEEDING 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT  59 MPH in a  45 MPH zone 250009149
25-12528 BRISCOE, KIMANI H. SPEED 15 MPH OR MORE OVER POSTED LIMIT  50 MPH in a  35 MPH zone 250009121
25-12528 BRISCOE, KIMANI H. EXPIRED MOTOR VEHICLE REGISTRATION 250009122
25-13286 BRONAUGH, TIMOTHY L. FAILURE TO PROVIDE PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 2ND OFFENSE 250009077
25-13203 CLEAVER, DAVID NEAL EXPIRED MOTOR VEHICLE REGISTRATION 250008936
25-08303 CRUMP, NATHAN D. FAIL TO CONTROL SPEED 250009041
25-13269 DIAZ LEMUS, KEVIN F. EXPIRED MOTOR VEHICLE REGISTRATION 250009014
25-13934 GARCIA, FRANCISCO J. DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 250009128
25-13934 GARCIA, FRANCISCO J. FAILURE TO PROVIDE PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 250009129
25-13285 GOMEZ CRUZ, MARIO R. EXPIRED MOTOR VEHICLE REGISTRATION 250009090
25-13285 GOMEZ CRUZ, MARIO R. FAILURE TO PROVIDE PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 250009091
25-13285 GOMEZ CRUZ, MARIO R. NO DRIVER'S LICENSE 250009092
25-13224 GRIFFIN, CEDRIC LEONARD EXPIRED MOTOR VEHICLE REGISTRATION 250008938
25-13224 GRIFFIN, CEDRIC LEONARD FAILURE TO PROVIDE PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 2ND OFFENSE 250008939
02000087 H.B. POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA 02000087A
25-13244 HUMPHREY, KHERI P. SPEED 15 MPH OR MORE OVER POSTED LIMIT  61 MPH in a  45 MPH zone 250009005
25-13244 HUMPHREY, KHERI P. EXPIRED MOTOR VEHICLE REGISTRATION 250009006
25-11738 JARA-SWEENEY, ISAIAS M. EXPIRED MOTOR VEHICLE REGISTRATION 250009094
25-11738 JARA-SWEENEY, ISAIAS M. FAILURE TO PROVIDE PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 250009095
25-13276 JOHNSON, DERYKE A. FAIL TO REPORT CHANGE OF ADDRESS/NAME ON LICENSE 250009018
25-00405 K.S. DISORDERLY CONDUCT # 6 - FIGHTING IN A PUBLIC PLACE 2500405A
25-13274 LOPEZ CHAVEZ, VICTOR E. EXPIRED MOTOR VEHICLE REGISTRATION 250009019
25-13274 LOPEZ CHAVEZ, VICTOR E. FAILURE TO PROVIDE PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 250009020
25-13274 LOPEZ CHAVEZ, VICTOR E. NO DRIVER'S LICENSE 250009021
25-13948 LOPEZ, CARLOS MANUEL SPEED 15 MPH OR MORE OVER POSTED LIMIT  61 MPH in a  45 MPH zone 250009066
25-12547 LUJANO MENESES, LUIS K. FAIL TO CONTROL SPEED 250009132
25-12547 LUJANO MENESES, LUIS K. NO DRIVER'S LICENSE 250009133
25-13705 MAREK, CASSIDY R. DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 250009007
25-13223 MARTIN, LAUREN H. EXPIRED MOTOR VEHICLE REGISTRATION 250008945
25-14573 MCBRIDE, MILELE N. EXPIRED MOTOR VEHICLE REGISTRATION 250009161
25-14573 MCBRIDE, MILELE N. MINOR IN POSSESSION OF ALCOHOL 250009162
25-14573 MCBRIDE, MILELE N. EXPIRED DRIVER'S LICENSE 250009163
25-12550 MCKINNEY, JACOB T. ASSAULT BY CONTACT FAMILY VIOLENCE 250009164
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25-13234 MILLER, JOHN RAE EXPIRED MOTOR VEHICLE REGISTRATION 250008978
25-13234 MILLER, JOHN RAE DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 250008979
25-14572 MOISE, GREGORY K. SPEED 15 MPH OR MORE OVER POSTED LIMIT  68 MPH in a  45 MPH zone 250009165
25-14572 MOISE, GREGORY K. OPEN CONTAINER OF ALCOHOL IN VEHICLE 250009166
25-13218 ORTIZ MENDOZA, JESUS A. NO DRIVER'S LICENSE 250008949
25-13218 ORTIZ MENDOZA, JESUS A. FAILURE TO PROVIDE PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 250008950
25-13763 PAQUETTE, JESSE T. SPEEDING IN SCHOOL ZONE  50 MPH in a  35 MPH zone 250009103
25-13926 PARMELE, ROGER LEE EXPIRED DRIVER'S LICENSE 250009023
25-13281 PLATZ, MICHAEL ERVIN EXPIRED MOTOR VEHICLE REGISTRATION 250009025
25-11087 RICO PENA, NALLEMIR C. DEFECTIVE BRAKE LIGHTS 250008985
25-13779 SALVADOR, MARTINEZ S. SPEEDING IN SCHOOL ZONE  50 MPH in a  35 MPH zone 250009171
25-13779 SALVADOR, MARTINEZ S. NO DRIVER'S LICENSE 250009172
25-13910 SCHOENEMAN, AUSTIN M. SPEEDING 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT  43 MPH in a  30 MPH zone 250008995
25-14219 SEIFERMAN, JEFFREY DOUGLAS WRONG, FICTITIOUS, ALTERED, OR OBSCURED INSIGNIA 250009031
25-14219 SEIFERMAN, JEFFREY DOUGLAS FAILURE TO PROVIDE PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 2ND OFFENSE 250009032
25-14219 SEIFERMAN, JEFFREY DOUGLAS DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 250009033
25-14219 SEIFERMAN, JEFFREY DOUGLAS EXPIRED MOTOR VEHICLE REGISTRATION 250009034
25-14536 SHELBY, CHASITY S. DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 250009141
25-13210 SOLIS CARDOZA, HUGO R. RESTRICTIONS ON WINDOWS 250008956
25-13284 SUSTAITA, BRENDA J. SPEED 15 MPH OR MORE OVER POSTED LIMIT  60 MPH in a  45 MPH zone 250009110
25-13729 WHITE, JASON DANIEL SPEED 15 MPH OR MORE OVER POSTED LIMIT  52 MPH in a  30 MPH zone 250009053
25-13729 WHITE, JASON DANIEL DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 250009054
25-13729 WHITE, JASON DANIEL EXPIRED MOTOR VEHICLE REGISTRATION 250009055
25-13265 WRIGHT, DAVID W. EXPIRED MOTOR VEHICLE REGISTRATION 250009037
25-14533 ZUNIGA, MIGUEL A. DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 250009143


